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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
1
2
3
4
5

Name
Gábor Gergõ
Bársony Péter
Szabó László
Ungvári Ferenc
Ökrös Péter

Laps
15
13
13
13
12

Total Tm
10:30.998
10:11.547
10:25.822
10:38.411
10:37.302

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
14.275
26.864

-- 3 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
14.275
12.589

-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
37.006
38.781
39.039
40.562
40.930

In Lap
6
9

11
10
10

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 4 5

RCOR 2013RCOR 2013

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2013.06.07.  18:222013.06.07.  18:22

AlapAlap
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 27,385

Best Tm: 37.006, Spd: 31,130

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (1) Gábor Gergõ

RaceTime: 10:30
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